
YOUR SUPPORT TEAM



YOUR DEDICATED PCN TEAM

FOR FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY. Not for use with the general public.

Brenda Dellinger
Annuity Care Specialist
800-238-0448  Ext. 7509 
newbusiness@mailpcn.com

ANNUITY CASE MANAGEMENT

MAKE IT EASIER...
In the financial planning business, there are a lot of moving 
parts. The last thing we want is for you to get buried in a sea 
of complexity and confusion. That’s why we employ a suite 
of technologies and solutions tailor-made to help make that 
“To-Do” list a thing of the past.

While clients depend on you to provide them with the best 
plan for their financial future, you can depend on PCN to 
provide you with the people, tools and technologies to make 
it happen with ease.  

REGIONAL SUPPORT 

Scott Heinila, RICP®, CLTC®
Regional Director    
Toll-Free: 888-838-0448
scotth@mailpcwest.com

INTERNAL SALES SUPPORT

Securities offered through Raymond James & Associates, Inc., Member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC 

Ivan Bimbelov 
Internal Sales Consultant
800-238-0448  Ext. 7552
ivanb@mailpcn.com

Nick Bernatowicz,  
RICP®, CLTC®
Senior Sales Consultant
949-503-3109 Office
nickb@mailpcwest.com

Danielle Ramchandani
Director of Operations
949-503-3108 Office
danieller@mailpcwest.com

COMMISSIONS  

Jeanne Tepper  
Commissions & Accounting Manager
800-238-0448  Ext. 7551
commissions@mailpcn.com



Jennifer Dettloff
Life Sales Consultant 
800-238-0448  Ext. 4738
jenniferd@mailpcn.com

INTERNAL LIFE INSURANCE UNDERWRITING & SALES SUPPORT

Jamie Metcalfe
Underwriting Manager, Independent Distribution 
Life Sales Manager  
800-238-0448  Ext. 7529
jamiem@mailpcn.com

Josh Lackowski
Director of Marketing Strategy & Account Services
800-238-0448  Ext. 7555
joshl@mailpcn.com

MARKETING & CREATIVE SUPPORT

Zeinab Zreik
Life Care Specialist
800-238-0448  Ext. 7534
pcnlife@mailpcn.com

Leslie Sells   
Director, Client Experience
800-238-0448  Ext. 7530
pcnlife@mailpcn.com

LIFE INSURANCE CASE MANAGEMENT

Producers Choice National Headquarters | 1152 East Long Lake Road | Troy, MI 48085 | 800-238-0448 | www.producerschoicenetwork.com

LICENSING & CONTRACTING   

Toni Frosheiser 
Director of Service & Operations
800-238-0448  Ext. 7510
licensing@mailpcn.com

Jane Corcoran
Licensing & Contracting Specialist
800-238-0448  Ext. 7583
licensing@mailpcn.com



We believe in placing others first, keeping promises and planning for life.  
As a trusted partner, we help plan, protect and grow your business for life by 

 building stronger relationships with those we serve.

Together, let’s move forward with one mission: to help people plan to live free  
from the burden of financial worry and increase financial strength through  

trusted partnership.

Right by Your Side
With PCN right by your side, you are not alone when it comes to building a  

stronger financial business.  We take the time to fully understand your  
objectives and deliver personalized care every step of the way. 

Make It Easier
Time is precious, which is why we are dedicated to saving it. By combining 

 innovative technologies with streamlined processes, we make the task of  
running your business a whole lot easier. 

Provide the Wiz! Boom! Pow!
Look good.  Sound good.  Feel good. When it comes to building relationships  

via marketing, our team is committed to delivering customized solutions  
designed to increase awareness, expand reach and boost client  

confidence in you.

CORE VALUES
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